High-performance
Butterfly Valves
High-performance Butterfly Valves
High-performance Butterfly Valves
The High-performance Design
The axis of disc rotation is double eccentric offset to the seat ring.
When the disc rotates, it unseats at a small turning angle by this cam effect.
This prevents seat abrasion and provides perfect seal for a long period.

The valve shall be capable of bi-directional flow and provide bubble
tight shut-off at full rated pressure
TYPE NUMBERING SYSTEM
• -HSR High-performance SEMI-LUG type Rubber seat Butterfly valves
•  -HLR High-performance LUG type Rubber seat Butterfly valves
•  -HFR High-performance FLANGE type Rubber seat Butterfly valves
• -HWT High-performance WAFER type Teflon seat Butterfly valves
•  -HST High-performance SEMI-LUG type Teflon seat Butterfly valves
•  -HLT High-performance LUG type Teflon seat Butterfly valves
•  -HFT High-performance FLANGE type Teflon seat Butterfly valves
•  -MHW High-performance WAFER type Metal seat Butterfly valves
•  -MHS High-performance SEMI-LUG type Metal seat Butterfly valves
•  -MHL High-performance LUG type Metal seat Butterfly valves
•  -MHF High-performance FLANGE type Metal seat Butterfly valves
•  -FHW High-performance WAFER type Fire safe seat Butterfly valves
•  -FHS High-performance SEMI-LUG type Fire safe seat Butterfly valves
•  -FHL High-performance LUG type Fire safe seat Butterfly valves
•  -FHF High-performance FLANGE type Fire safe seat Butterfly valves
PRODUCTION RANGE
• SIZE : DN 50mm (2 inch) ~ DN 1500mm (60 inch)
• WORKING PRESSURE : Up to 50 bar
• WORKING TEMPERATURE : -55℃ ~ +250℃ (Soft seat)
• WORKING TEMPERATURE : -100℃ ~ +400℃ (Metal seat)
APPLICABLE FLANGE
• KS/JIS 5K, 10K, 16K, 20K, 30K
• ASME B 16.5 Class 150LB, 300LB
• EN 1092 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN25
• ISO 7005 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN20, PN25
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
The face to face dimension shall be in accordance with API 609, ISO 5752, KSV 7490,
JIS F 7480, BS 5155 or MSS SP-68
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
JC
High-performance Wafer Type
unit : mm
mminch
SIZE
Φd L H H1 H2 H3
ΦD KEY
SIZE SQ H4
TYPE ΦN ΦM N-ΦZ
WEIGHT
(APPROX.)
(kg)
STEM TOP FLANGE
SQUARE
VALVE DIMENSIONS
2"
2.5"